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All plates served with fries and coleslaw

Fried Whole Belly Clams
Fried Clam Strips
Fried Haddock
Fried Haddock Sandwich
Fried Calamari

Fried Scallops
Fried Jumbo Shrimp
Fried Popcorn Shrimp
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24.00
17.00
19.00
17.00
19.00

23.00
21.00
18.00
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20.00
15.00 
�����������
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Cheese
Pepperoni
Vegetable
Spicy Clam
Spicy Shrimp
Caprese

14.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
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Served with chips

Ham & Cheese
Pastrami

8.50
8.50
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Served with a juice box

Chicken Nuggets With Fries
Mac & Cheese With Fries
PB&J Sandwich

8.00
9.00
6.00
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Cup or cone

Small
Large
Sundae
Frappe

4.00
5.00
5.50
5.50

Mixed Green Salad
  With Lobster
  With Tuna

Caprese Salad

10.00
24.00
14.00

14.00

������

�����������������
Calms Casino
Baked Stuffed Haddock
Baked Stuffed Shrimp
Lobster Roll
Mary’s Famous Hot Dog

16.00
20.00
20.00
24.00
3.00 �����

French Fries
Coleslaw

3.00
3.00
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Water, Soda, Chocolate Milk
Gatorade
Cofee
Lemonade

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00


