



LUNCH & DINNER

ENTREES

All plates served with fries and coleslaw

		Plate	Roll
Fried	Whole Belly Clams	24.00	20.00
Fried	Clam Strips	17.00	15.00
	Haddock		
Fried	Haddock Sandwich	17.00	
Fried	Calamari	19.00	
Fried	Scallops	23.00	
Fried	Jumbo Shrimp	21.00	
Fried	Popcorn Shrimp	18.00	

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Calms Casino		16.00
Baked Stuffed	Haddock	20.00
Baked Stuffed	Shrimp	20.00
Lobster Roll		24.00
Mary's Famous	Hot Dog	3.00

SALADS

Mixed Green Salad	10.00
With Lobster	24.00
With Tuna	14.00
Caprese Salad	14.00

ICE CREAM

Cup or cone

Small	4.00
Large	5.00
Sundae	5.50
Frappe	5.50

FLATBREAD PIZZA

Cheese	14.00	
Pepperoni	14.00	
Vegetable	14.00	
Spicy Clam	16.00	
Spicy Shrimp	16.00	
Caprese 14		

SANDWICHES

Served with chips

Ham & Cheese	8.50
	8.50

SIDES

French Fries	3.00
Coleslaw	

SOFT DRINKS

Water,	Soda,	Chocolate	Milk	2.50
Gatora	de			3.00
Cofee				3.00
Lemonad				



KIDS MENU

Served with a juice box

Chicken Nuggets With Fries	8.00
Mac & Cheese With Fries	9.00
PB&J Sandwich	6.00